

07.05.2026
rc/ct.no.15
Item No.46

WPA No. 7257 of 2025
Birendra Nath Bera
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Sujit Bhunia ...for the Respondent No. 7

Mr. Anup Dasgupta ...for the Respondent Nos.8&9

None appears on behalf of the petitioner.

Let this matter appear under the same heading in
the monthly list of June, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh,J)